
RFP No. 20-21/06  
Design Build Construction Services for the Berkeley  City 

College 2118 Milvia Expansion Project – Mandatory P re-
Proposal Meeting Sign-In Sheet 

 
1. Kyle Gray - Turner Construction Company kgray@tcco.com 

 
2. Lori Ann Stevens, lstevens@tcco.com, Turner Construction Company 

 
3. Kim Scott, Blach Construction, kim.scott@blach.com 

 
4. Brad Fannin, Blach Construction 

brad.fannin@blach.com 
 

5. Patricia Alarcon, RATCLIFF, 
palarcon@ratcliffarch.com 

 
6. Bob Baum, Gould Evans, bob.baum@gouldevans.com 

 
7. Tony Mirenda, Blach Construction, tony.mirenda@blach.com 

 
8. Michael Costello, XL Construction, 

mcostello@xlconstruction.com 
 

9. Mike Grzanowski, Blach Construction 
mike.grzanowski@blach.com 

 
10. John Harvey, Buehler, jharvey@buehlerengineering.com 

 
11. April Willoughby, XL 

Construction,awilloughby@xlconstruction.com 
 

12. Rachel Legnitto, Sr. Marketing + Design Associate, Gould 
Evans, rachel.legnitto@gouldevans.com 

 
13. Steve Winslow - XL Construction, swinslow@xlonstruction.com 

 
14. Mitchell McDonald, XL Construction, 

mmcdonald@xlconstruction.com 
 

15. Chris Silverman, Silverman & Light, 
chris@silvermanlight.com 

 
16. Kaj Osterback - Turner Construction - kosterback@tcco.com 

 
17. Laurens Vaneveld, Lvaneveld@westernallied.com, Western 

Allied Mechanical 



 
18. Anna de Anguera, annad@cavagnero.com, Mark Cavagnero 

Associates 
 

19. Kang Kiang, Mark Cavagnero Associates. kangk@cavagnero.com 
 

20. Lauren Maass 
 

21. Kevin Brady Blach Construction kevin.brady@blach.com 
 

22. Brandon Kent, gouldevans, brandon.kent@gouldevans.com 
 

23. Andrew Rosenberg, Turner Construction, arosenberg@tcco.com 
 

24. Yindy Felkins, Western Allied Mechanical, 
yfelkins@westernallied.com 

 
25. Julia Pascutto, Gould Evans, Julia.pascutto@gouldevans.com 

 
26. Rick Corr G4S Security rick.corr@usa.g4s.com 408.666.2245 

 
27. Julie Clement, Sandis  jclement@sandis.net  650.464.8552 

 
28. Lauren Maass, Gould Evans, Lauren.maass@gouldevans.com 

 
29. Fred Powell, FAIA/NOMA 

 
30. John Fung, Mark Cavagnero Associates JohnF@cavagnero.com 

 
31. Allen Nudel, Forell|Elsesser Engineers, a.nudel@forell.com 

(415) 336-9108 
 

32. David Parks, Gould Evans, david.parks@gouldevans.com 
 

33. Michael Kuykendall, SANDIS mkuykendall@sandis.net 
 

34. Kevin McIntosh, Blach Construction 
 

35. Heidi Bilodeau, Ratcliff, hbilodeau@ratcliffarch.com 
 

36. Stuart Roos, JW McClenahan Co, Stu@JWMCCO.com 
 

37. Andrea Powell, AIA - Powell and Partners, Architects 
 

38. Fred Powell, Powell and Partners, Architects - email 
fpowell@powellarchs.com 



 
39. Bill Blessing, Ratcliff,  bblessing@ratcliffarch.com 

 
40. Claire Dugan, Mark Cavagnero Associates, 

claired@cavagnero.com 
 

 
41. Bianca Flores Johnson, Turner Construction Company, 

bflores@tcco.com 
 

42. Melissa Dykstra, Turner Construction Company, 
mdykstra@tcco.com 

 
 


